DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2023-24

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2023-24

Subject: English v Section: BLUE Roll No: Subject: English v Section: BLUE Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign
01-02-2024 | Thu | Unit 9 Manners Summary (W/Sheet) 01-02-2024 | Thu | Unit 9 Manners Summary (W/Sheet)
02-02-2024 | Fri Unit 9 Exercise 02-02-2024 | Fri Unit 9 Exercise
03-02-2024 | Sat Ef;‘;ly)‘ei";:ecelebmed 03-02-2024 | Sat Els;zly)‘ellj;’e:cleceleb”ted
06-02-2024 | Tue | Unit 10 Comprehension + Sentences 06-02-2024 | Tue | Unit 10 Comprehension + Sentences
07-02-2024 | Wed | Unit 10 Exercise 07-02-2024 | Wed | Unit 10 Exercise
08-02-2024 | Thu | Essay How I celebrated Eid-ul-Fitr 08-02-2024 | Thu | Essay How I celebrated Eid-ul-Fitr
09-02-2024 | Fri Unit 10 Worksheet 09-02-2024 | Fri Unit 10 Worksheet
10-02-2024 | Sat Unit 11 Comprehension + Sentences 10-02-2024 | Sat Unit 11 Comprehension + Sentences
12-02-2024 | Mon | Dialogue about Healthy Food 12-02-2024 | Mon | Dialogue about Healthy Food
13-02-2024 | Tue | Unit 11 Exercise 13-02-2024 | Tue | Unit 11 Exercise
14-02-2024 | Wed | Unit 12 Worksheet 14-02-2024 | Wed | Unit 12 Worksheet
15-02-2024 | Thu | Unit 12 Comprehension + Sentences 15-02-2024 | Thu | Unit 12 Comprehension + Sentences
16-02-2024 | Fri Dialogue about Traffic Rules 16-02-2024 | Fri Dialogue about Traffic Rules
17-02-2024 | Sat Present Perfect Tense (1 —10) 17-02-2024 | Sat Present Perfect Tense (1 —10)
19-02-2024 | Mon | Present Perfect Tense (11 — 10) 19-02-2024 | Mon | Present Perfect Tense (11 — 10)
20-02-2024 | Tue | Present Perfect Tense (1 - 20) 20-02-2024 | Tue | Present Perfect Tense (1 - 20)
21-02-2024 | Wed | Past Perfect Tense (1 —10) 21-02-2024 | Wed | Past Perfect Tense (1 —10)
22-02-2024 | Thu | Past Perfect Tense (11 —20) 22-02-2024 | Thu | Past Perfect Tense (11 —20)
23-02-2024 | Fri Past Perfect Tense (1 —20) 23-02-2024 | Fri Past Perfect Tense (1 —20)
24-02-2024 | Sat Future Perfect Tense (1 —10) 24-02-2024 | Sat Future Perfect Tense (1 —10)
26-02-2024 | Mon | Future Perfect Tense (11 — 20) 26-02-2024 | Mon | Future Perfect Tense (11 — 20)
27-02-2024 | Tues | Future Perfect Tense (1 —20) 27-02-2024 | Tues | Future Perfect Tense (1 —20)
28-02-2024 | Wed féf,;e,ll::; tP:)lst and Future Perfect 28-02-2024 | Wed fcrf);elrl;:; tP:)lst and Future Perfect
01-03-2024 | Thu | All units Exercises 01-03-2024 | Thu | All units Exercises
02-03-2024 | Fri 3111 units e\’Vet<))rd/5ynornyms 02-03-2024 | Fri gg;:::;:vﬁ«;rd/ Synonyms
1-03-2024 Fri Unit. Let’s be helpful. Full. 1-03-2024 Fri Unit. Let’s be helpful. Full.
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Subject:  Computer v Section: Blue Roll No:
Date Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

01-02-2024 | Thu SQ’s 1-4 Unit # 1

05-02-2024 | Fri SQ’s5-8Unit # 1

06-02-2024 | Sat SQ’s9-12Unit # 1

07-02-2024 | Tue LQ’s1Unit # 1

08-02-2024 | Wed LQ’s2Unit # 1+ Exercise

12-02-2024 | Thu SQ’s 1-5Unit # 6

13-02-2024 | Fri SQ’s6-10Unit # 6

14-02-2024 | Sat LQ’s 1 Unit# 6

15-02-2024 | Mon LQ’s 2 Unit # 6+ Exercise

19-02-2024 | Tue SQ’s 1-5 Unit # 9

20-02-2024 | Wed SQ’s 6-10 Unit # 9

21-02-2024 | Thu LQ’s 1 Unit # 9

22-02-2024 | Fri LQ’s2Unit # 9+ Exercise

26-02-2024 | Sat Unit # 1 Full + Exercise

27-02-2024 | Mon Unit # 6Full + Exercise

28-02-2024 | Tue Unit # 9Full + Exercise

Subject: Computer v Section: Blue Roll No:
Date Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

01-02-2024 Thu SQ’s 1-4 Unit # 1

05-02-2024 | Fri SQ’s5-8Unit # 1

06-02-2024 | Sat SQ’s9-12Unit # 1

07-02-2024 | Tue LQ’s1Unit # 1

08-02-2024 | Wed LQ’s2Unit # 1+ Exercise

12-02-2024 | Thu SQ’s 1-5Unit # 6

13-02-2024 | Fri SQ’s6-10Unit # 6

14-02-2024 | Sat LQ’s 1 Unit# 6

15-02-2024 | Mon LQ’s 2 Unit # 6+ Exercise

19-02-2024 | Tue SQ’s 1-5 Unit # 9

20-02-2024 | Wed SQ’s 6-10 Unit # 9

21-02-2024 | Thu LQ’s 1 Unit #9

22-02-2024 | Fri LQ’s2Unit # 9+ Exercise

26-02-2024 | Sat Unit # 1 Full + Exercise

27-02-2024 | Mon Unit # 6Full + Exercise

28-02-2024 | Tue Unit # 9Full + Exercise
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Subject: SCIENCE v Section: PINK Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
3-02-2024 | Sat Ch#4 S/ Q1 -5 +Long Q1
5-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#4 S/ Q6 -10 +Long Q2
6-02-2024 | Tue Ch#4 Long/ Q3 +MCQS
FULL Ch
7-02-2024 | Wed | Ch#3 Short Q1 to Q7
+Long Q1
9-02-2024 | Fri No period
10-02-2024 | Sat Ch#3 Short QS8 to
Q14+Long Q2
12-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#6 Short Q1 to
Q4+Long Q1
13-02-2024 | Tue Ch#6 Short QS to Q8
+Long Q2
14-02-2024 | Wed Ch#6 MCQS +Exercise
17-02-2024 | Sat Ch#9 Short Q1 to Q9
19-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#9 Long Q1 +diagram
20-02-2024 | Tue Ch#9 LONG Q2 +Diagram
21-02-2024 | Wed | Ch#4 full unit
22-02-2024 | Thu No period
23-02-2024 | Fri No period
24-02-2024 | Sat Full unit ch#6
26-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#3 full
27-02-2024 | Tue Ch#9 full
28-02-2024 | Wed | All chapter MCQS
01-03-2024 | Fri Space and satellite and
electricity Complete

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2023-24
Subject: SCIENCE v Section: PINK Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
3-02-2024 | Sat Ch#4 S/ Q1 -5 +Long Q1
5-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#4 S/ Q6 -10 +Long Q2
6-02-2024 | Tue Ch#4 Long/ Q3 +MCQS
FULL Ch
7-02-2024 | Wed | Ch#3 Short Q1 to Q7
+Long Q1
9-02-2024 | Fri No period
10-02-2024 | Sat Ch#3 Short Q8 to
Q14+Long Q2
12-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#6 Short Q1 to
Q4+Long Q1
13-02-2024 | Tue Ch#6 Short QS to Q8
+Long Q2
14-02-2024 | Wed Ch#6 MCQS +Exercise
17-02-2024 | Sat Ch#9 Short Q1 to Q9
19-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#9 Long Q1 +diagram
20-02-2024 | Tue Ch#9 LONG Q2 +Diagram
21-02-2024 | Wed | Ch#4 full unit
22-02-2024 | Thu No period
23-02-2024 | Fri No period
24-02-2024 | Sat Full unit ch#6
26-02-2024 | Mon | Ch#3 full
27-02-2024 | Tue Ch#9 full
28-02-2024 | Wed | All chapter MCQS
01-03-2024 | Fri Space and satellite and
electricity Complete




U BLOJF LSy U BHIE Sy

2023-24 221 st O ot 1o 2023-240 21 st O ot oo
P #L s (g U p‘i[} e P JJ-? ey (g U el ™
SN ) /,-fL?"J / R4 )] & ML /,-:‘Jz’f"“J / Ol4 )] &
ey s T 1 A | 06-02-2024 ol A0 e vy | 5-2-2024
e & in1 A el /% | 08-02-2024 Fon S| 6-2-2024
Uiy A (L?(Jumdf” ALYl | sz | 09-02-2024 My s e f) ok | 7-2-2024
e d Uina 2 - s | 10-02-2024 .-,my&fg &t Avy | 12-2-2024
el B e B pedsFol | B | 13022024 el (s }uru S| 1322024
et b i3 2 ) el /% | 15-02-2024 crd®y }uru o4 | 14-2-2024
ety F it A »7 | 16-02-2024 @ Sol dry | 19-2-2024
et & ina -t sy | 17-02-2024 .-,my&f"’ L K| 202-2024
1A B | 20022024 NI T T e ok | 21-2-2024
oA el % | 22-02-2024 ctrd® e fe o Ary | 26-2-2024
3 2 | 23-02-2024 (oA S| 27-2-2024
J‘( 4500 S| 24-02-2024 NN WGP ok | 28-2-2024
ey e K| 27-02-2024 H el U0 eT Ay | 5-2-2024
et Sl w7 | 29-02-2024 Hons S| 622024
ey & s T 1 A Lo | 01-03-2024 M Y et ok | 7-2-2024




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2023-24

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2023-24

Subject: Maths. v Section:  BLUE Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

1-2-24 Thursday Page#71-76
2-2-24 Friday Page#77-80
3-2-24 Saturday Page#81-82
6-2-24 Tuesday Page#83-86
7-2-24 Wednesday | Page#87-89
10-2-24 | Saturday Page#90-92
12-2-24 Monday Page#94-97
13-2-24 | Tuesday Page#98,99
14-2-24 | Wednesday | Page#100-105
15-2-24 Thursday Page#106,107
16-2-24 | Friday Page#108,109
17-2-24 | Saturday Page#110-111
19-2-24 | Monday Page#113-118
20-2-24 Tuesday Page#119,120
21-2-24 Wednesday | Page#121,122,123
22-2-24 | Thursday Page#124,125
23-2-24 | Friday Page#126,127
24-2-24 | Saturday Page#130-133
26-2-24 Monday Page#134-141
27-2-24 | Tuesday Page#142-145
28-2-24 Wednesday | Page#146-148
29-2-24 | Thursday Page#153-156
1-3-24 Friday Test full syllabus

Subject: Maths. v Section: BLUE Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

1-2-24 Thursday Page#71-76
2-2-24 Friday Page#77-80
3-2-24 Saturday Page#81-82
6-2-24 Tuesday Page#83-86
7-2-24 Wednesday | Page#87-89
10-2-24 Saturday Page#90-92
12-2-24 | Monday Page#94-97
13-2-24 | Tuesday Page#98,99
14-2-24 | Wednesday | Page#100-105
15-2-24 Thursday Page#106,107
16-2-24 | Friday Page#108,109
17-2-24 Saturday Page#110-111
19-2-24 | Monday Page#113-118
20-2-24 Tuesday Page#119,120
21-2-24 | Wednesday | Page#121,122,123
22-2-24 | Thursday Page#124,125
23-2-24 | Friday Page#126,127
24-2-24 Saturday Page#130-133
26-2-24 | Monday Page#134-141
27-2-24 | Tuesday Page#142-145
28-2-24 Wednesday | Page#146-148
29-2-24 | Thursday Page#153-156
1-3-24 Friday Test full syllabus
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Subject: DRAWING v Section: Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

01-02-2024 | Thursday | Pear, cake

06-02-2024 | Tuesday Jelly fish

08-02-2024 | Thursday | Tree

12-02-2024 | Tuesday Animal Face

15-02-2024 | Thursday | Leaf

20-02-2024 | Tuesday Clown face

22-02-2024 | Thursday | Open book

27-02-2024 | Tuesday Glass

29-02-2024 | Thursday | Bowl
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08-02-2024 | Thursday | Tree
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Subject: DRAWING v Section: Roll No:
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

01-02-2024 | Thursday | Pear, cake

06-02-2024 | Tuesday Jelly fish
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